
�����������������

������������������������ ��������� �������� �� ����

�������� ����������� ����
��������������������������������

������� ��������������������
�������������������������

� � � � � �
������ �� ������ ����� ���� �������� ��
���������� �� ���� ���� ���������� �� ��
��� ���������� ������������ ����� �
������� �� ��� ����� �� ��������� �� ���
������� ���� �� ���� �����������������
��������� ������������������� ����������
��������������������������������������
��� ��� ������� ��� ���� ������ �����
�����������������

���� ����
�������������������

���������� �������
�������������
���������������

�������� ��������� �������
��� � ��������������������

���������� ������ � �� ����������� ����� ��������������
��������� �� ���������� � ������������ ��������� ������� ��� ��� ������� � ���� ������ ����� ���� �������������

�����������
������������ �������������� ��������� ������������ �������������� ���������

��������� ��������� ��������� ��������� ��������� ��������� ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������

������������ ������������ ������������ ������������ ��������� ������������ ������������ ������������ ������������ ���������

� ����� ������ ���� ��������� ��� �� ��� ��� ��� ��� �� ��� ��� ���
� ������ � ������ ������ ����������� �����

������ ��� ��� �� ��� ��� ���� ���� �� ��� ����
� ������ � ������ ������ ���

������ ����������� ������ ���� ��� �� ��� ���� ���� ���� � ��� ����
� ������ � ������ ����� ���

������ ����������� ������ ���� ��� �� ��� ���� ���� ���� � ��� ����
� ����� ������������� ������ ���� �� ���� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� ��������
� ����� ������������� ������ ��� ��� ���� ���� ��� �� ��� ���� ���� ���� � ��� ����
� ������� ������ ����� �������

����� ����� �� ��� ����� ������� ����� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ����
� �������� ��� ����� ��� ��� ���� ����� �

��� ����� ������ ������ ���� ������ ������ ������ ������ ���� ������ ������
��� ������� ������ ������ ���� ������ ������ ������ ������ ���� ������ ������

������
�� ��� ����� ��������� ������� ���� ���� �������� �� �������� ��������� ��� �������� �� ��� ����� �� ��������� �� ����� �������� ���� �� ��� ��������� ����
�� ��� ����� �� �� ������� �� ��� �������� ������ �� ��������� ��������� ������ ����� ���� ��� ����� �������� ����� ���������� �� �� ��� ���� �������� ����������� ��� �����������

������������� ������������ ���� ����� �� ��������� �� ��� ����� �������� ������� ����� ����������������� ��� ��������� ������� � ��������������������������
��� �������� ��������� ����

����
������ ����� ������

�������� ������������ � ���
� ���� ���������

���������� ������������

��

���

��� �� ������

�������� ��������� ����

����� � ���� ������ � ��� �� �� ����� ����� ���������� ���
��� ���� ���������������������� ���� ��� �� � ���

��� � ��� �� ��������� ��� � ��� �� ��������
����� � ������������������������� ��� ���� � ������������������

������ �� ������ ����� ���� �������� �� �������� ����������� �� ���
���������� � �������� ����� �� ����� �������� ����������� ���
���������� ������������� ������������ ����� � ������� �� ��� �����
�� ��������� �� ��� ������� ���� �� ���� �� ������� ���� �� ��������
���� ����� ���� �
� �� �������� ��� ������� ��� ���������� ��������� ������� �� ���

������� ��� ��� ������� ����� ���� �������� �����
� �� �������� ��� ����� ������ ����� ��� ����� ��� ���� ����
� ���� �� ��� ���� ������ �� ���� ��������� �� ��������� ��� ���� ��
�������������������

��� ��� ��� ����� ��������� �� ����
���� � �������� ���� ���� ����
����� � ������ ��������� ����

������� ���������

������ �� ����� ������� �� �� ���� �� ��� ���� ��������� ����

�������



7   Óy!íãƒ
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y, Ó,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ̊ñ 3 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊ 2022

Kolkata�Thursday�February 3,  2022
Arthik Lipi, Page 7

Government  of  West  Bengal
Abridged Notice to

N.I.T. - 10 of 2021-2022
Separate sealed tenders are
invited by the Executive
Engineer (A-I), Kalyani
(Agri-Irrign) Division, Bidhan
Bhavan, Central Park,
Kalyani, Nadia for Supply for
Maintenance of M.I. Schemes
at various (A-I) Sub-Divisions
within the jurisdiction of
Kalyani (A-I) Division during
2021-2022.
1) Last date of receiving
application : 09.02.2022 Up to
1-00 P.M.
2) Last date of Sale of tender
Documents: 11.02.2022 Up to
4-00 P.M.
3) Last date & Time
of Receiving Tender
Documents: 15.02.2022 up to
2-00 P.M.
Further details will be
available from the office of the
undersigned at Bidhan
Bhaban, Central Park,
Kalyani, Nadia on any working
day between 11.00 A.M. to
4.00 P.M.

Sd/- Saibal Banerjee
Executive Engineer (A-I)

Kalyani (Agri-Irrign) Division
Kalyani, Nadia.

!ÓK˛!Æ

ˆ«˛e#Î˚  ̂ Ó ˚=ˆÏúüò 29 xö˛ ̂ Ï¢!Ó Sˆ Ï«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á

ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ̂ Ó˚=ˆÏúüò¢ 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

xy˛ôòyÓ̊ K˛yì˛y Ï̂Ì≈ ãyòy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î 31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó̊ñ 2021

ì˛y!Ó ˚ˆ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó ˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

ö˛úyö˛ˆ ÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆ Ïúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆ Ïõyîˆ ÏòÓ˚

ãòƒ ÷e´ÓyÓ˚ñ 11 ˆö˛Ó  &Î ˚y!Ó ˚ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆ ÏÖ

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚!ãfi›˛yv˛≈ x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛

¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

ˆ¢!Ó Sx¶˛ƒhs˛Ó̊#í ÓƒÓ¢yÎ̊ !ò!°Ïk˛V ˆÓ̊= Ï̂úüò¢ñ 2015

xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊  !¢k˛yhs˛ ˆòÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ Ï̂Î ÓƒÓ¢y!Î̊Ñ˛ ãyòúy

ˆúòˆÏîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã

xÌy≈Í Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂O !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ 13 ˆö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊

2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ S˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ ˜Ó‡˛Ñ˛ ¢õyÆ

£ÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ˛ôÓ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 48 ár›˛yV Óı˛ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ–

~£z ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yˆ Ïú ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ xò%ˆ Ïõy!îì˛

xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛ ˆÑ˛~õ!˛ô~¢ ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ˆÎyÜy Ï̂ÎyÜÑ˛yÓ̊#

Óƒ!_´ Ï̂îÓ̊ ãòƒ Se´Î̊ xÌÓy !Óe´Î̊V ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊ ˆüÎ̊yÓ̊

ˆúò Ï̂î Ï̂òÓ˚ ãòƒ Óı˛ ÌyÑ˛ Ï̂Ó–

!≤Ã!õÎ̊yÓ̊ ˆö˛ Ï̂Ó̊y xƒy Ï̂úy Ï̂Î̊ã

xƒyu˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN  : L27310WB1977PLC031117

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ £zõy!õ  ›˛yÁÎ̊yÓ̊ñ 687ñ xyò®˛ô%Ó̊ñ

£z~õ Óy£z̨ ôy¢ñ ì,̨ ì˛#Î̊ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 107

ˆö˛yò òÇ ≠ 033ÈÙÈ6613 6264/

ö˛ƒy: ≠ 033ÈÙÈ6613 6242

E-mail : panemamics@emamigroup.com
Visit us at : www.pfasl.in

!≤Ã!õÎ̊yÓ̊ ˆö˛ Ï̂Ó̊y xƒy Ï̂úy Ï̂Î̊ã xƒyu˛

!¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ã !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ãòƒ

ˆ◊Î̊y Ó̊yv z̨Ì (A56945)

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó̊ ~ÓÇ

Ñ˛õ≤’y Ï̂Î̊™ x!ö˛¢yÓ̊
fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 01.02.2022

Like us on: www.facebook.com/clwrailways

!â˛_Ó˚Oò

ˆúyˆÏÑ˛yˆÏõy!›˛¶˛ ÁÎ˚yÑ≈˛¢

£zÈÙÈ!òúyõ ì˛y!úÑ˛y

!˛ô!¢~õ~õ/!¢~úv˛Óœ$/!¢xyÓ˚ˆÏã˛PR4-316

!Ó°ÏÎ ˚ ≠  £z ÈÙ È !òúyõ ì˛y!úÑ˛y õyâ ≈ ˛ ñ

2022– ~Ó̊ ≤Ãhfl˛yÓ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ £zÈÙÈ!òúy Ï̂õÓ̊

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö õyâ≈̨  2022– õy¢ ≠ õyâ≈̨  2022–

!òúyˆÏõÓ˚ ïÓ˚í ≠ £zÈÙÈ!òúyõ ≠ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

≠ 08/03/2022  SõDúÓyÓ˚Vñ

16.03.2022 SÓ%ïÓyÓ̊Vñ 22.03.2022

SõDúÓyÓ˚Vñ 30.03.2022 SÓ%ïÓyÓ˚V–

¢õÎ˚ ≠ ¢Ñ˛yú 10›˛y– v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ Ó!í≈ì˛

ì˛y!Ó˚Öñ ¢õÎ˚ £zÈÙÈ!òúyˆÏõÓ˚ ãòƒ !Ó!e´ì˛

!Ó!¶˛ß̈ ïÓ̊ Ï̂òÓ̊ Üyv˛̧#ñ ˆe´òñ ˆõ!üò xÌy≈Í

ˆúîñ !v»˛!úÇ/!õ!úÇ/ˆÓy!Ó˚Çñ ›˛Δy™ö˛õy≈Ó˚ñ

ˆÓ˚!Qö˛yÎ˚yÓ˚ñ ˆö˛Ó˚¢ ~ÓÇ òòÈÙÈˆÏö˛Ó˚¢

Óy!ì˛ú ˆÎyÜƒ xÌy≈Íñ Ñ˛˛ôyÓ̊ñ ~ú%ƒ!õ!òÎ̊yõ

£zì˛ƒy!î– òòÈÙÈ Ï̂ö˛Ó˚¢ fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô Îy !Ó!e´ Ñ˛Ó˚y

£ˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛Óúõye ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ ÎyÓ˚y ò!Ì¶%˛_´

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏÓü ~ÓÇ Óòõs˛fÑ˛/¶˛yÓ˚ì˛

¢Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚/òÎ˚y !îÕ‘#Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD– ˆÓ˚!ãˆÏfl˛T…üò

!ö˛¢ ~Ñ˛ÓyÓ̊£z ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ÎyÓ̊ õ)úƒ

10ñ000/ÈÙÈ ›˛yÑ˛y ≤Ã Ï̂ì˛ƒÑ˛ ö˛y Ï̂õ≈Ó˚ ˆ«˛ Ï̂e

SˆÏö˛Ó˚ÍˆÏÎyÜƒñ Î!î e´Î˚Ñ˛yÓ˚# fl˛iyÎ˚#¶˛yˆÏÓ

ˆÓ˚!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò ≤Ãì˛ƒy£yÓ˚ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚ ˆòò ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛#Î˚

ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ £zÈÙÈ!òúyˆÏõÓ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛V !v˛õy[˛

v»˛ƒyÅ˛ xyÑ˛yˆÏÓ˚ !˛ô~ö˛~/!¢~úv˛Óœ $/

!â˛_Ó˚OòÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xò%Ñ)˛ˆ Ïú ~!¶˛ˆÏv˛!¶˛›˛

¢£Ñ˛yˆ ÏÓ ˚ ãõy !îˆ Ïì˛ £ˆ ÏÓ–

xy£zxyÓ̊£z!˛ô~¢ Á Ï̂Î̊Ó¢y£ẑ Ï›˛ £zÈÙÈ!òúy Ï̂õÓ̊

ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖÓ˚ ˛ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ ¢yõ@˘Ã#Ó˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y ≤Ãî!ü≈ì˛

£ Ï̂Ó–

TENDER NOTICE

West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure Develop-
ment Corpn Ltd having its office at 3rd floor, Araksha
Bhawan, Block – DJ, Sector – II, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 91 is
inviting open tender from experienced agency for works
of A) WBPHIDCL/EE(HQ-I)/NIT- 118/2021-2022 (2nd Call),
Emergent & Routine maintenance works of Civil & S&P for all build-
ings of Electronics Complex Police Station under Bidhannagar
Police Commossionerate from 25.02.2022 to 31.03.2022.
Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 3,36,341/-,
Last date & time of submission of bids offline 15.02.2022 at
16.00 PM. For further details see office notice board and
www.wbphidcl.com

(_l˘ ªOÙÁEıÁÃ̂ )

y‘◊]Eı

aeFÓÁ

◊[˝ [ ˝Ã[˝ S

ÂÃ[˝◊Qˆ„Ã̂ ≥OÙ ◊ZıXÁ◊≥aÃ̂ Á_ aÁ◊\ ¤̂„aa  ◊_◊]‰ªOÙQˆ
ÂÃ[˝◊L. %◊Zıa- ◊Y-355, ÂEıÃ^ÁTˆ_Á ÂÃ[˝ÁQˆ, Eı_EıÁTˆÁ-700029ˆ, CIN:L65991WB1991PLC053192

Phone No: 033 4064 8252, E-mail ID:rfsl@rediffmail.com, Website: radiantfinancialservices. com

31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó̊ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ ~ÓÇ òÎ̊ õy Ï̂¢Ó̊ x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í#

ˆõy›˛ Ñ˛y Ï̂ãÓ̊ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ xyÎ̊ 34.49 58.23 7.69

!ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ñ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy

x!ì˛!Ó̊_´  !Ó°ÏÎ̊¢õ)£˛V 4.02 15.22 4.72

!ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ñ SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy

x!ì˛!Ó̊_´  !Ó°ÏÎ̊¢õ)̂ Ï£Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊˛V 4.02 15.22 4.72

!ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ñ SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy

x!ì˛!Ó̊_´  !Ó°ÏÎ̊¢õ)̂ Ï£Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊˛V 0.52 11.72 4.72

ˆõy›˛ ¢y!Ó≈Ñ˛ xyÎ̊ ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò S¢ÇÎ%_´ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò 498.84 633.81 31.14

SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊V ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ¢y!Ó≈Ñ˛ xyÎ̊ SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊V

£zÑ%̨ ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ̊yÓ̊ õ)úïò 498.57 498.57 498.57

xòƒyòƒ £zÑ%̨ ƒ!Î̊!›˛ 0.00 0.00 413.39

ˆüÎ̊yÓ̊ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ̊ S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó̊ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV

Sâ˛ú!ì˛ Á Óı˛ Ñ˛y Ï̂ãÓ̊ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛V

ÈÙÈ õ)ú 0.01 0.24 0.09

ÈÙÈ !õ◊ 0.01 0.24 0.09

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy¢

31.12.2021

¢õyÆ òÎ˚ õy¢

31.12.2021

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy¢

31.12.2020

Â[˝Á„QÔˆÃ[˝ %Á„V`ÁX«aÁ„Ã[˝
ÂÃ[˝◊Qˆ„Ã̂ ≥OÙ ◊ZıXÁ◊≥aÃ̂ Á_ aÁ◊\ ¤̂„aa ◊_f-AÃ[˝ Y„l˘

ÿëˆÁ/-
%◊\ˆ„bEı EıÁÃ̂ X

]ÓÁ„X◊Le ◊Qˆ„Ã[˝kÙÃ[˝
DIN:00195504

fl įyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠ 2 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊ñ 2022

o‹TÓƒ≠ ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î̊ îyÎ̊  Á ÓƒyÖyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í#V ˆÓ̊= Ï̂úüò¢™ñ 2015ÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ˆÓ̊= Ï̂úüò¢ 33ÈÙÈ~Ó̊ xï# Ï̂ò fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛O=!ú Ï̂ì˛

îy!Öú Ñ˛Ó˚y 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ Á òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú ~Ó˚ ˛ô)í≈yD Ó˚*ˆÏ˛ôÓ˚ ¢Ç!«˛Æ¢yÓ˚–

˛ô %ˆ ÏÓ ˚y xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆ ÏúÓ˚ ö˛Ó ˚õƒy›˛ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢Ñ˛ Á òÎ˚ õyˆ Ï¢Ó˚ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ ˚Ó ¢y£z› ˛

www.radiantfinancialservices. com ÈÙÈ~Ó̊  ôyÁÎ̊y Îy Ï̂Ó–

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL
ABRIDGE NOTICE

Nit and Publication Date & time
1 NIT No - 11/ MTB-I PS /PBSSM(U. PRIMARY)/ 2021-22
Last Date of Application : From 08/02/2022 Time : 1.00 pm
Name of scheme:-
1 REPAIRING OF 27 NOS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL AT
VARIOUS PLACES UNDER MATHABHANGA-I DEV BLOCK
Interested contractors are requested to contact with the
undersigned during office hours for detail or visit
www.wbprd.gov.in  or https://etender.wb.nic.in

Sd/-
Block Development Officer
Mathabhanga-I Dev. Block

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL
ABRIDGE NOTICE

Nit and Publication Date & time
1 NIT No - 10/ MTB-I PS /15FFC/2021-22 Dated: 02/02/2022
Last Date of Application : From 09/02/2022 Time : 1.00 pm
Name of scheme:-
1 CONSTRUCTIONOF 10 NOS TOILET AT DIFFERENT SITE
UNDER MATHABHANGA-I PS
Interested contractors are requested to contact with the
undersigned during office hours for detail or visit
www.wbprd.gov.in  or https://etender.wb.nic.in

Sd/-
Executive Officer Officer

Mathabhanga-I Panchayat Samity

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL
ABRIDGE NOTICE

Nit and Publication Date & time
1 NIT No - 09/ MTB-I PS /HEALTH/2021-22 Dated: 02/02/2022
Last Date of Application : From 09/02/2022 Time : 1.00 pm
Name of scheme:-
1 CONSTRUCTION OF PATIENT PARTY WAITING SHED, VAT &
WATER ARRANGEMENT OF 15NOS SUB CENTRE AT VARIOUS
PLACES UNDER MATHABHANGA-I DEV BLOCK
Interested contractors are requested to contact with the
undersigned during office hours for detail or visit
www.wbprd.gov.in  or https://etender.wb.nic.in

Sd/-
Executive Officer Officer

Mathabhanga-I Panchayat Samity

W. B. Govt. Tender
N.I.T No. 24,25 & 26 of 2021-22

Sealed tender is invited by the
E.O. Krishnagar-I P.S.,
Krishnagar, Nadia for the
work of (i) “Construction of
two nos. Additional Class
Room, (ii Construction of
cement concretea road, (iii)
Construction of Black Top
road under Krishnagar- 1
P.S.” under XV CFC and BEUP
Fund Vide e-NIT NO. 24, 25 &
26 of 2021-22, For Tender ID:
2022_DMN_363855_1 ,
2022_DMN_363861_1/2/3/4
& 2022_DMN_364139_1. .
Last Date & time of Tender
Submission – 11.02.2022 (up
to 12:00 P.M.)
Further details will be
available from the office of
the undersigned at E.O.
Krishnagar-I Panchayat
Samity, Krishnagar, Nadia.

Sd/-
Executive Officer

Krishnagar-I Panchayat Samity
Krishnagar, Nadia.

Üy!v˛¸Ó˚

!òúyõ
xyîyÎ˚ !Ó¶˛yÜñ xyM˛È!úÑ˛ x!ö˛¢ ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1

ˆÓú¢ £yv˛z¢ñ 21ñ Ñ˛ƒyõyÑ˛ fl˛T…#›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 016

Üy!v˛̧=!ú ÓƒyB˛ ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ }í ˆòÁÎ̊y !äÈú ì˛y ˛ô!Ó̊ Ï̂üyï Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ òy ˛ôyÓ̊yÓ̊ Ñ˛yÓ̊ Ï̂í ÚÚˆÎÖy Ï̂ò ˆÎ¶˛y Ï̂Óñ ˆÎÖy Ï̂ò

ˆÎ xÓfl įyÎ̊ ~ÓÇ ˆÑ˛y Ï̂òyÓ̊Ñ˛õ v z̨Í¢ äÈyv˛̧y£zÛÛ !òúyõ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Ó 18.02.2022 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö S÷e´ÓyÓ̊V

!Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 3.00 Ï̂›˛ ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ 5.00›˛yÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ– xö˛yÓ̊ xy£¥yò Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ xy@˘Ã£# e´Î̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# Ï̂îÓ̊ Ñ˛yäÈ Ï̂Ì Ï̂Ñ˛

!ò¡̈Ó!í≈ì˛ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´Î̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Ó ˆò Ï̂¡̈y_´ !òÎ̊õ Á üì˛y≈Óú# xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊–

e´õ

òÇ

SÑ˛V ˆîòyîy Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ òyõ ~ÓÇ Ï̂úyò

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ ò¡∫Ó̊

SÖV üyÖy õƒy Ï̂òãyÓ̊

ˆÎyÜy Ï̂Îy Ï̂ÜÓ̊ ò¡∫Ó̊

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í

SÑ˛V ¢ÇÓ̊!«˛ì˛ õ)úƒ

SÖV £z~õ!v˛

SÜV !Óv˛ £zò!e´ Ï̂õr›˛yú xÌy≈B˛

SáV £z~õ!v˛ ãõy xƒyÑ˛yv˛zr›˛

SáV Üy!v˛̧ Ó˚yÖyÓ˚ ãyÎ˚Üy

1. SÑ˛V !òì˛y£z ¢y£y

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ 95897910000107

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv ¸̨y ÓƒyB˛

›˛y!úÜO˛ üyÖy

S9123021404V

2. SÑ˛V ¢%!ö˛Î̊y !Ó!Ó

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ 8626768000018

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv ¸̨y ÓƒyB˛

‡˛yÑ%̨ Ó̊˛ô%Ñ%̨ Ó̊ üyÖy

S8334999340V

3. SÑ˛V Ó̊y!£õy !Ó!Ó

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ 0149768000019

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv ¸̨y ÓƒyB˛

!Ö!îÓ̊˛ô%Ó̊ üyÖy

S8334999299V

4. SÑ˛V x!õì˛ õ[˛ú

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ 1665768000044

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv ¸̨y ÓƒyB˛

üÑ%̨ hs˛úy ˛ôyÑ≈̨  üyÖy

S8334999314V

5. SÑ˛V Ü Ï̂íü !¢Ç

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ 0315768000011

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB

!≤Ã Ï̂™˛ô fl˛T…#›˛ üyÖy

S6294716566V

SÑ˛V 3ñ10ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 31ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV ˆÓDú ˛ôy!Ñ≈̨ Ç

SÑ˛V 2ñ20ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 22ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV ˆã.~¢. ˛ôy!Ñ≈̨ Ç

SÑ˛V 2ñ20ñ000.00È ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 22ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV ˆã.~¢. ˛ôy!Ñ≈̨ Ç

SÑ˛V 1ñ15ñ000.00È ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 12ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV ¢y£y Üƒy Ï̂Ó˚ãñ Ü!v˛̧Î˚y

SÑ˛V 1ñ54ñ000.00È ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 16ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV ˆ¢yî˛ô%Ó̊

xòƒyòƒ !òÎ̊õ Á üì˛y≈Óú# ≠

1. Üy!v˛̧=!ú ˛ôÎ≈̂ ÏÓ«˛í Ñ˛Ó̊y Îy Ï̂Ó 03.02.2022 ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ 17.02.2022 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢Ñ˛yú 10›˛y ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛

!Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 4›˛y ˛ôÎ≈hs˛– S˛ôÎ≈̂ ÏÓ«˛ Ï̂íÓ̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y Îy Ï̂Ó ˆÎ ˆÑ˛y Ï̂òy Ñ˛y Ï̂ãÓ̊ !î Ï̂òV

2. !òúy Ï̂õÓ̊ fl įyò Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyM˛È!úÑ˛ x!ö˛¢ÈÙÈ1ñ 21ñ Ñ˛ƒyõyÑ˛ fl˛T…#›˛ñ ˆÓúÛ¢ £yv z̨¢ñ ˛ôM˛Èõ ì˛úñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 016–

3. ¢¡ô!_!›˛ !Ó!e´ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Ó ¢ÇÓ̊!«˛ì˛ õ)̂ ÏúƒÓ̊ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó̊–

4. xy@˘Ã£# !Óv˛yÓ̊Ó̊y ˜Óï ˆÑ˛ÁÎ̊y£z!¢ ò!Ì¢£ £z~õ!v˛ Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÓ̊ xò%Ñ)̨ Ï̂ú ÓƒyB˛ v»̨ yÅ˛/£ẑ ÏúQ…!òÑ˛

› Δ̨y™ö˛yÓ̊ ˆõÌ Ï̂v˛ õ%ÖÓı˛ Öy Ï̂õ ãõy Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì £ Ï̂Ó 17.02.2022 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 5›˛yÓ˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ–

5. ¢ÇÓ̊!«˛ì˛ õ)̂ ÏúƒÓ̊ ò# Ï̂â˛ !Óv˛ ˆÑ˛y Ï̂òy¶˛y Ï̂Ó£z @˘Ã£í Ï̂ÎyÜƒ £ Ï̂Ó òy–

6. Üy!v˛̧ ¢ Ï̂Óy≈Fâ˛ !òúyõÑ˛yÓ̊#Ó̊ £y Ï̂ì˛ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Ó ¢õhfl˛ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î̊y ãõy Ñ˛Ó̊yÓ̊ ˛ôÓ̊ !òúy Ï̂õÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛

7 !îò ˛ôÓ̊– ~£z ¢õ Ï̂Î̊Ó̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ ¢¡ô)í≈ xÌ≈ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ òy ˛ôyÓ̊ Ï̂ú £z~õ!v˛ ãõyÓ̊ xÌ≈yB˛ Óy Ï̂ãÎ̊yÆ Ñ˛Ó̊y

£ Ï̂Ó ~ÓÇ ˛ôÓ̊Óì˛#≈ ¢õ Ï̂Î̊ ì˛y xyÓ̊ îy!Ó Ñ˛Ó̊y Îy Ï̂Ó òy–

7. ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ e´Î̊Ñ˛yÓ̊#Ó̊ ˆ«˛ Ï̂e !òúyõÑ˛yÓ̊#Ó̊y ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢ÇÓ̊!«˛ì˛ õ)̂ Ïúƒ !Óe´Î̊ Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ ˛ôyÓ̊ Ï̂Óò–

8. ˆÎ ¢õhfl˛ !Óv˛yÓ̊Ó̊y !òúy Ï̂õÓ̊ ÓƒÌ≈ £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈò ì˛y Ï̂îÓ̊ ÓyÎ̊òyÑ,̨ ì˛ xÌ≈ ˆö˛Ó̊Í ˆîÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂Ó !òúyõôÓ≈ ¢¡ô)í≈

£ÁÎ̊yÓ̊ ˛ôÓ̊–

9. ÓƒyB˛ !ò Ï̂ãÓ̊ x!ïÑ˛yÓ̊ ÌyÑ˛ Ï̂Ó ~£z !òúyõ˛ôÓ≈ ¢Ç Ï̂üyïò Ñ˛Ó̊yñ Óy!ì˛ú xÌÓy ≤Ãì˛ƒy£yÓ̊ Ñ˛Ó̊yÓ̊ ˆÑ˛y Ï̂òyÓ̊Ñ˛õ

!ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó̊ òy Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊–

10. x!ì˛!Ó̊_´ ÓƒÎ̊ ÎyÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ ˛ôy!Ñ≈̨ Ç â˛yã≈ ~ÓÇ !Ó!ïÓk˛ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î̊y ˆÎõò ˆÓ̊yv˛ ›˛ƒy:ñ £zò¢%̂ ÏÓ̊™ñ ˛ôƒy!Ñ˛Ç â˛yã≈

£zì˛ƒy!î ¢ Ï̂Óy≈Fâ˛ e´Î̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# Ï̂îÓ̊ Ó£ò Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

11. Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…ü Ï̂òÓ̊ îy!Î̊c !Óv˛yÓ̊ Ï̂îÓ̊ Ó£ò Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T üyÖy Üy!v˛̧ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂Ó ~ÓÇ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T ò!Ì

¢¡ô)í≈ xÌ≈ ˛≤Ãîyò £ÁÎ̊yÓ̊ ˛ô Ï̂Ó̊ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂Ó–

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-19G 9905

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2015

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ õ!£wy Óy¢ñ

!Ó~¢ÈÙÈ4

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 02.02.2022

fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛

Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-19G 1555

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2014

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ x Ï̂üyÑ˛

ˆúúƒy[˛

!Ó~¢ÈÙÈ3

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-19G 8959

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2015

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ ›˛y›˛y Óy¢

!Ó~¢ÈÙÈ3

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-19J 7767

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2018

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ

˝[˛y£z £ẑ ÏÎ̊yòñ !Ó~¢ÈÙÈ4

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-04G 6447

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2015

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ

ˆ£y[˛y !¢!›˛ñ !Ó~¢ÈÙ4

6. SÑ˛V ¢%úì˛yò xyúõ

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

95947910000071

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB

xy!ú˛ô%Ó̊ÈÙÈ2 üyÖy

S6292245724V

SÑ˛V 4ñ10ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 41ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV ˆÓDú ˛ôy!Ñ≈̨ Ç

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-11C 8739

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2015

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ

›˛y›˛y ˆõy›˛Ó̊¢ñ !Ó~¢ÈÙÈ3

!òúy Ï̂õÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö Á ¢õÎ̊ ≠ 18.02.2022 ˆÓúy 3ˆ›˛ ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 5›˛y ˛ôÎ≈hs˛

£z~õ!v Ę̀ÈÙÈÓ̊ ˆü°Ï ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 17.02.2022 !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 5›˛y ˛ôÎ≈hs˛

7. SÑ˛V xÓ̊&í õ!Õ‘Ñ˛

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

95099910000159

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB

¢yÑ˛y≈¢ ~!¶˛!òv z̨ üyÖy

S9831421081V

SÑ˛V 1ñ20ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 12ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV Ñ˛¢Óy ˛ôy!Ñ≈̨ Ç

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-04H 1082

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2017

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ

›˛y›˛y ˆõy›˛Ó̊¢ñ !Ó~¢ÈÙÈ4

8. SÑ˛V !e Ï̂òe ~: Ï̂≤Ã¢ ¢y!¶≈̨ Ï̂¢¢

≤Ãy£ẑ Ï¶˛›˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

95039910000188

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB

~¢.!Ó. ˆÓ̊yv˛ üyÖy

S8334999306V

SÑ˛V 7ñ00ñ000.00È ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 70ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV !ãÈÙÈ˛ôy!Ñ ≈̨Çñ Ñ˛y!úì˛úyñ

î!«˛̂ ÏíŸªÓ̊

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-23D 9180

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2016

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ

›˛y›˛y › Δ̨yÑ˛ñ !Ó~¢ÈÙÈ3

9. SÑ˛V ¢!Óì˛y Óõ≈í

xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

4999768000014

SÖV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB

î!«˛ Ï̂íŸªÓ̊ üyÖy

S8334999331V

SÑ˛V 2ñ20ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SÖV 22ñ000.00  ›˛yÑ˛y

SÜV 2ñ000.00 ›˛yÑ˛y

SáV Ñ˛yòyv˛̧y ÓƒyB˛ xyÓ˚.Á.

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ1ñ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

8325295000001

IFSC-CNRB0008325
SàV !ãÈÙÈ˛ôy!Ñ ≈̨Çñ Ñ˛y!úì˛úyñ

î!«˛̂ ÏíŸªÓ̊

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ˆÓ̊!ã Ï̂fl˛T…üò òÇ

WB-23D 4498

˜ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊ ÓäÈÓ̊ ÈÙÈ 2015

Üy!v˛̧Ó̊ òyõ ÈÙÈ

›˛y›˛y v z̨£zDyÓ̊ 32ñ !Ó~¢ÈÙÈ4

ITEM   RATE  TENDER
Assistant Engineer, PWD,
Siliguri Elect. Sub-Divn-I,
Kachari Road, Opp: I.B., PWD,
Siliguri invited i) Item Rate
Tender No.38/T(IR) of 2021-
22; Temp Elefn. work for the DC &
RC and Compound illumn, at
Siliguri College Campus in
connection with the fourth
coming Siliguri Municipal
Corporation Election ''2022 w.e.f
08.02.22 to 12.02.22-05 (five)
days. ii)Item Rate Tender
No.39/T(IR) of 2021-22; Temp
Elefn.work for the Counting Halls
at Siliguri College Campus in
connection with the fourth
coming Siliguri Municipal
Corporation Election ''2022 w.e.f
08.02.22 to 14.02.22-07
(Seven) Days. Last Date of
receiving up to 2.00p.m. of
07.02.2022. All Other details
may be had seen through
website:www.pwdwb.in &
also Office of the undersigned
during office hours.

Sd/-

A.E.PWD/S.E.S.D-I,
SLG.

ˆòy õyfl˛Ò ˆòy ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y

Ñ˛ƒy Ï̂¡ôò

›˛õy¢ Ñ%˛Ñ˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛ˆÏv˛Ó˚ Ñ˛Ìy

ì%˛ˆÏú ïÓ˚ˆÏúò Ó˚yã#Ó Ñ˛yˆÏú
òÎ̊y!î!Õ‘≠ Î!îÁ ̂ Ñ˛w#Î̊ Óy Ï̂ã›˛ 2022ÈÙÈ23 xÓÑ˛y‡˛y Ï̂õy v z̨ß̈Î̊òñ ≤ÃÎ%!_´ñ

fl ∫̨yfl įƒñ !ü«˛y ~ÓÇ î«˛ì˛y v z̨ß̈Î̊ò ¢¡ô!Ñ≈̨ ì˛ =Ó̊&c˛ô)í≈ v ẑ̨ ÏîƒyÜ ~ÓÇ Óƒ Ï̂Î̊Ó̊

≤Ãhfl˛yÓ !î Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈñ xyõÓ˚y £ì˛yü ̂ Î ̨ôÎ≈›˛ò  Öy Ï̂ì˛ ̂ ¢£z¶˛y Ï̂Ó =Ó˚&c ̂ îÁÎ˚y

£Î̊!ò–xyõy Ï̂îÓ̊ !ü Ï̂“Ó̊  myÓ̊y ≤Ãhfl˛y!Óì˛ ¢%̨ ôy!Ó̊ü=!ú v ẑ̨ ÏÕ‘Ö Ñ˛Ó̊y £Î̊!ò

ÈÙÈ ÎyÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ ›˛ƒy: ̂ ÎÔ!_´Ñ˛Ñ˛Ó̊íñ !ã~¢!›˛ £!ú Ï̂v˛ñ !Ó Ï̂îü ¢ö˛ Ï̂Ó̊  !›˛!¢~¢

äÈyv˛¸ñ ̨ ôˆÏÓ˚y«˛ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ £…y¢ñ 5 ̂ Ñ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛yÓ˚ !¢~¢~Ó˚ ¢%!ÓïyÓ˚ Ñ˛ƒy!˛ôÇ

x˛ô¢yÓ̊í– ̨ôÎ≈›˛ò !ü“ ¶˛yÓ̊ Ï̂ì˛Ó̊ !ã!v˛!˛ô Ï̂ì˛ =Ó̊&c˛ô)í≈ xÓîyò ̂ Ó̊ Ï̂Ö Ï̂äÈ–

ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚ õyúî£ !Ó¶˛yˆÏÜÓ˚ xï#ˆÏò õyúî£ ˆÑ˛y!â˛Ç

!v˛ˆÏ˛ôyˆÏì˛ ≤’y!fi›˛Ñ˛ Óã≈ƒ ÓƒÓfl˛iy˛ôòy !¢ˆÏfi›˛ˆÏõÓ˚ ¢)â˛òy

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ !ú!˛ô ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò≠ ≤’y!fi›˛Ñ˛

Óã≈ƒ Óì≈˛õyˆÏò ~Ñ˛!›˛ !ÓŸªÓƒy˛ô#

¢õ¢ƒy–~£z ¢õ¢ƒy xyõyˆ ÏîÓ˚

ˆÓ̊úÁ Ï̂Î̊ !≤Ã!õ Ï̂¢¢ Ï̂Ñ˛ ≤Ã¶˛y!Óì˛ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊

â˛ˆÏúˆÏäÈ–

ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ !≤Ã!õˆÏ¢ˆÏ¢ ≤’ƒy!fi›˛Ñ˛

Óã≈ƒõ%_´ Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó̊ Ï̂úÓ̊ õyúî£

!Ó¶˛yÜ v˛ zˆ ÏîƒyÜ !òˆÏÎ ˚ˆ Ïä È– ~£z

v˛zˆÏîƒyˆÏÜÓ˚ xÇü !£¢yˆÏÓ õyúî£

ˆÑ˛y!â˛Ç !v˛ˆÏ˛ôyˆÏì˛ ≤’y!fi›˛Ñ˛ ˆÓú

ˆõ!Ñ˛Ç ˆõ!üò â˛yú% Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

õyúî£ ̂ Ïfi›˛üò ~ÓÇ ̂ Ñ˛y!â˛Ç !v˛ˆÏ˛ôy

â˛cˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ xyÓã≈òy !ò‹ô!_ ~úyÑ˛yÎ˚

¢Ç@˘Ã£ Ñ˛Ó˚y £Î˚– ¢ÇÜ,£#ì˛ xyÓã≈òy

Óyˆ ÏÎ ˚y ÈÙ È !v˛ˆ Ï@ ˘ Ãˆ Ïv˛Óú ~ÓÇ

òòÈÙÈÓy Ï̂Î̊y!v˛ Ï̂@˘Ã Ï̂v˛Óú Ó Ï̂ã≈ƒ !Ó¶˛_´

Ñ˛Ó˚y £Î˚– ≤’y!fi›˛Ñ˛ ÓˆÏã≈ƒÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ

ˆõyv˛¸Ñ˛ñ ̨ ô!ú!Ìò ~ÓÇ ≤’y!fi›˛ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚

ÓƒyÜ £zì˛ƒy!î ¢Ç@Ã̆£ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ ̂ Óú ̃ ì˛!Ó̊Ó̊

ˆõ!üˆÏò ˆîÁÎ˚y £Î˚ ~ÓÇ ~Ñ˛!›˛

!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ Ï̂ú ¢ÇÑ%̨ !â˛ì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊y £Î̊ Îy Ï̂ì˛

≤Ãâ%˛Ó˚ ˛ô!Ó˚õyˆÏí Óã≈ƒ Îy Ó£ò Ñ˛Ó˚y

Ñ˛!‡˛ò ì˛y ˛ô%òÓ≈ƒÓ£yÓ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ

¢£ˆÏã ̨ ô!Ó˚Ó£ò Ñ˛Ó˚y ÎyÎ˚– ≤Ãlfl˛ì˛

ˆÓú !ò!î ≈‹ T õ )ˆ Ïúƒ ≤’y!fi›˛Ñ˛

£ƒyu˛úy Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ Ñ˛y Ï̂äÈ !Ó!e´ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Ó–

~£z v˛zˆÏîƒyÜ!›˛ ÷ï%õye xyõyˆÏîÓ˚

ˆÓ̊úÁ Ï̂Î̊ !≤Ã!õ Ï̂¢¢ ̂ Ñ˛ ̨ô!Ó̊FäÈß̈ ~ÓÇ

˛ô!Ó̊ Ï̂Óü Óyı˛Ó Ó̊yÖyÓ̊ ÓƒÓfl įy£z ̂ òÎ̊!ò

ÓÓ˚Ç «%˛o òòÈÙÈˆÏö˛Î˚yÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!¶˛!òv˛z

ˆãòy Ï̂Ó̊ü Ï̂òÓ̊ ãòƒ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ̨ôk˛!ì˛Á

˜ì˛!Ó˚ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ–

1. ˆõy›˛ xyÎ̊  Ñ˛y Ï̂ãÓ̊ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ 185 42 537 165 214 183 40 532 160 207

2. úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V !Ó Ï̂ü°Ï !Ó°ÏÎ˚ ~ÓÇ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ xy Ï̂Ü S8V S9V 22 S3V S9V S10V S12V 16 S9V S16V

3. úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ xy Ï̂Ü

S!ÓˆÏü°Ï !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V S12V S9V 10 S3V S16V S14V S12V 4 S9V S24V

4. úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ S12V S9V 10 S3V S16V S14V S12V 4 S9V S24V

S!ÓˆÏü°Ï !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V

5. xòƒyòƒ ì %̨úò#Î̊ xyÎ̊ S!ò›˛ Ñ˛Ó̊V ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

6. ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ ˆõy›˛ ì%˛úò#Î˚ xyÎ˚ S12V S9V 10 S3V S16V S14V S12V 4 S9V S24V

7. xyîyÎ˚î_ £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò S≤ÃyÓ˚!Ω˛Ñ˛ õ)úƒ

10/ÈÙÈ ›˛yÑ˛y ≤Ã!ì˛ Ï̂üÎ˚yÓ˚V 2933 2933 2933 2933 2933 2933 2933 2933 2933 2933

8. Ï̂üÎ̊yÓ̊ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ̊ S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó̊ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV

õ)ú ≠ S0.04V S0.03V 0.03 S0.01V S0.05V S0.05V S0.04V È0.01 S0.03V S0.08V

!õ◊ ≠ S0.04V S0.03V 0.03 S0.01V S0.05V S0.05V S0.04V È0.01 S0.03V S0.08V

ãÎ̊◊# ̂ Ñ˛!õÑ˛ƒyú¢ !úÉ

fl∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

Ó̊y Ï̂ãü Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ !¢Ç!á

!v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊ SÑ˛õy!ü≈Î̊yúV xƒyu˛ !¢~ö˛ÁV

DIN - 01210804

31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ÏÑ˛ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚˚ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ ~ÓÇ ~Ñ˛!eì˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ÈÙÈ2 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ2022

ãÎ̊◊# ̂ Ñ˛!õÑ˛ƒyú¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
CIN:L2411 WB 1962PLC218608

ˆÓ̊!ãfi›˛yv≈̨ . x!ö˛¢ ≠ 31 ̂ â˛ÔÓ̊D# ̂ Ó̊yv˛˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700016

~Ñ˛!eì˛~Ñ˛Ñ˛

31ÈÙÈ!v˛̂ Ï¢ÙÈ20

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31ÈÙÈ!v˛̂ Ï¢ÙÈ21

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31ÈÙÈ!v˛̂ Ï¢ÙÈ20

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31ÈÙÈõyâ≈̨ ÈÙÈ21

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V˛

31ÈÙÈ!v˛̂ Ï¢ÙÈ21

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31ÈÙÈ!v˛̂ Ï¢ÙÈ20

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31ÈÙÈ!v˛̂ Ï¢ÙÈ21

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31ÈÙÈ!v˛̂ Ï¢ÙÈ20

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31ÈÙÈõyâ≈̨ ÈÙÈ21

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V˛

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy¢ ¢õyÆ òÎ̊ õy¢ ¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊ ¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy¢ ¢õyÆ òÎ̊ õy¢ ¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊

31ÈÙÈ!v˛̂ Ï¢ÙÈ21

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

o‹TÓƒ ≠

1. v z̨̨ ô!Ó̊v z̨_´ x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í# !òÓ̊#«˛Ñ˛ Ñ˛!õ!›˛ myÓ̊y ̨ôÎy≈̂ Ïúy!â˛ì˛ Á 2 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊ñ2022 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö xò%!¤˛ì˛ ̨ô!Ó̊â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó̊ ¢¶˛yÎ̊ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛–

2. v z̨̨ ô!Ó̊v z̨_´ !Óhfl˛y!Ó̊ì˛ ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ ¢Ç!«˛Æ¢yÓ̊ Îy ̂ ¢!Ó S ̂ «˛e#Î̊  îyÎ̊ ~ÓÇ ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í#V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüòñ2015ÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 33  xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂O îy!Öú Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈñ Îy fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ̊ Á Ï̂Î̊Ó¢y£z›˛ (www.jaysreechemicals.com)

Sú«˛ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ̊V

!ÓÓÓ˚í

 ̂ õ¢y¢≈ fl ∫̨yì˛# ̂ ≤Ãy Ï̂ãQ¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

1 ˆõy›˛ Ñ˛yãÑ˛õ≈ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ xyÎ̊ S!ò›˛V 23ñ73ñ735 67ñ90ñ334 22ñ18ñ527

2 !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ñ !Ó Ï̂ü°Ï ~ÓÇ/

xÌÓy x¢yïyÓ̊í !Ó°Î̊ ¢õ)£ V 14.08.251 47.03.578 19ñ43ñ388

3. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ñ S!Ó Ï̂ü°Ï ~ÓÇ/

xÌÓy x¢yïyÓ̊í !Ó°Î̊ ¢õ)̂ Ï£Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ V 14.08.251 47.03.578 19ñ43ñ388

4. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ñ S!Ó Ï̂ü°Ï ~ÓÇ/

xÌÓy x¢yïyÓ̊í !Ó°Î̊ ¢õ)̂ Ï£Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊V 14.08.251 34.17.494 19ñ43ñ388

5 ˆõy›˛ ì%̨ Ïúò#Î̊ xyÎ̊ ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

Sì%̨ Ïúò#Î̊ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ôÓ̊V  ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ

¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò  xyÎ̊ SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊V ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

6 £zÑ%̨ ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò 10ñ10ñ00ñ000 10ñ10ñ00ñ000 5ñ06ñ25ñ000

≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó˚ ≤ÃyÓ˚!Ω˛Ñ˛ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚

7 . ¢ÇÓ̊«˛í S˛˛ô%òõ)≈úƒyÎ̊í Óƒ!ì˛ì˛ ¢ÇÓ̊«˛íV

Îy ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ # ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ v z̨mì≈̨  ̨ô Ï̂e ̂ îÖy Ï̂òy

£ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ÈÙÈ 1ñ47ñ29ñ554 ÈÙÈ

8 ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S10 ›˛yÑ˛y ≤Ã!ì˛!›˛V

SÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# ~ÓÇ xÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚V

1. õ)ú 0.14 0.34 0.38

2. !õ◊ 0.14 0.34 0.38

o‹TÓƒ É

1.  v z̨̨ ô!Ó˚v z̨_´!›˛ ¢õyÆ 3 õy¢ Á òÎ˚ õy Ï̂¢Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# 33 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò¢ñ

2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ̊ îy!Öú Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ–  ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛ Á òÎ̊ õy Ï̂¢Ó̊ !òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í# xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í#

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊ Á Ï̂Î̊Ó¢y£z›˛ www.swatiproject.com   ̨ôyÁÎ̊y Îy Ï̂Ó–

fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 31.01.2022

31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó̊ñ2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ÏÑ˛ ~ÓÇ òÎ̊ õy Ï̂¢Ó̊̊ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ ̨  !ÓÓÓ̊í#

CIN : L65993WB1983PLC036332
ˆÓ̊!ãfi›˛yv≈̨ . x!ö˛¢ É168ÈÙÈ!Óñ Îõ%òyúyú Óyãyã !fl˛T…›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700007

Email : swatiprojectsltd@gmail.com  ̂ ö˛yò É 033ÈÙÈ22385102/+ 9830077000

Website : www.swatiproject.com

!ÓÓÓ̊í# ¢õyÆ

!ì˛ò  õy¢

31.12.2021

¢õyÆ â˛ú!ì˛  ¢õ Ï̂Î̊

ÓäÈÓ̊ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö

xÌ≈yB˛=!ú

31.12.2021

˛ô%Ó≈Óì˛#≈  ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚

¢õ¢yõ!Î̊Ñ˛ ¢õyÆ

!ì˛ò õy¢

31.12.2020

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó̊̊ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ

◊# Ï̂Üy˛ôyú îyÜy

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊

(DIN : 00397379)

S£yãyÓ̊ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ̊V

!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó̊ñ2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ÏÑ˛ ~ÓÇ òÎ̊ õy Ï̂¢Ó̊̊ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ ~Ñ˛!eì˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í#

e´!õÑ˛

òÇ

1 ˆõy›˛ Ñ˛yãÑ˛õ≈ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ xyÎ̊ S!ò›˛V 26ñ85ñ660 75ñ84ñ351 22ñ18ñ527

2 !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ñ !Ó Ï̂ü°Ï ~ÓÇ/

xÌÓy x¢yïyÓ̊í !Ó°Î̊ ¢õ)£ V 10ñ18ñ875 46ñ34ñ696 19ñ43ñ388

3. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ ˛ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ñ S!Ó Ï̂ü°Ï ~ÓÇ/

xÌÓy x¢yïyÓ̊í !Ó°Î̊ ¢õ)̂ Ï£Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊V 10ñ18ñ875 46ñ34ñ696 19ñ43ñ388

4. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ñ S!Ó Ï̂ü°Ï ~ÓÇ/

xÌÓy x¢yïyÓ̊í !Ó°Î̊ ¢õ)̂ Ï£Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ V 10ñ18ñ875 33ñ48ñ612 19ñ43ñ388

5 ˆõy›˛ ì%̨ Ïúò#Î̊ xyÎ̊ ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

Sì%̨ úò#Î̊ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò

SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ôÓ̊V  ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ

¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò  xyÎ̊ SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊V ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

6 £zÑ%̨ ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò 10ñ10ñ00ñ000 10ñ10ñ00ñ000 5ñ06ñ25ñ000

≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó˚ ≤ÃyÓ˚!Ω˛Ñ˛ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚

7 ¢ÇÓ̊«˛í S˛˛ô%òõ)≈úƒyÎ̊í Óƒ!ì˛ì˛ ¢ÇÓ̊«˛íV

Îy ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ # ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ v z̨mì≈̨  ̨ô Ï̂e ̂ îÖy Ï̂òy

£ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ÈÙÈ 1ñ00ñ83ñ951 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

8 ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S10 ›˛yÑ˛y ≤Ã!ì˛!›˛V

SÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# ~ÓÇ xÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚V

1. õ)ú 0.10 0.33 0.38

2. !õ◊ 0.10 0.33 0.38

o‹TÓƒ É

1. v z̨̨ ô!Ó˚v z̨_´!›˛ ¢õyÆ 3 õy¢ Á òÎ˚ õy Ï̂¢Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛!eì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# 33 xö˛ ̂ ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò¢ñ

2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ̊ îy!Öú Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ–  ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛ Á òÎ̊ õy Ï̂¢Ó̊ !òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛!eì˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í# xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í#

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊ Á Ï̂Î̊Ó¢y£z›˛ www.swatiproject.com   ̨ôyÁÎ̊y Îy Ï̂Ó–

!ÓÓÓ̊í# ¢õyÆ !ì˛ò  õy¢

31.12.2021

¢õyÆ â˛ú!ì˛  ¢õ Ï̂Î̊

ÓäÈÓ̊ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö

xÌ≈yB˛

31.12.2021

˛ô%Ó≈Óì˛#≈  ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚

¢õ¢yõ!Î̊Ñ˛ ¢õyÆ

!ì˛ò õy¢

31.12.2020

!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

e´!õÑ˛

òÇ

Charkrishnabati Gram Panchayat
Chhatimtala.

Krishnabatichar, Hooghly

INVITE TENDER NIT NO 17/Tender/
2021-22 Date 01/02/2022
WBMWB FUND LAST D ATE OF
TENDER SUBMISSION 10-02-2022
12:00 PM and tender opening Date
10/02/2022 2:00 pm
Further details please contact GP
Office.

SD/-
Pradhan

Charkrishnabati G P

Office of the Block
Development Officer

Singur Development Block
e-TENDER NOTICE

Digitally signed and en-
crypted e-tender is invited
from the eligible Bidder for
online submission for tender
reference no : 183/BDO,
Singur dated 01.02.2022 for
Construction of 2 nos. class
room at Jagatnagar Board Pri-
mary School under Singur
Block. Last date  for the
online Bid submission is
11.02.22. Detail will be
available at the website:
w w w. w b t e n d e r s . g o v. i n
(Tender ID
2021_ZPHD_363793_1)

Sd/-
Block Development Officer
Singur Development Block

Singur, Hooghly

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ !ú!˛ô ≤Ã!ì˛ Ï̂Óîò≠

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚yòyÓ˚ ãòƒ  ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y ˆÓ˚ú  ˆÓü

!Ñ˛ä%È !îò ˆ›˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ò !¢¢ Ï̂›˛õ Óı˛

ˆÓ̊ Ï̂Ö!äÈú– ~£z ˆ›˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ò !¢¢ Ï̂›˛õ

ˆö˛Ó˚ â˛yú% Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ– 1

ˆö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊ ≤ÃÌõ !î Ï̂ò£z ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y Ï̂Ó̊ú

3 ú«˛ ˆ›˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ Ï̂òÓ˚ ÓƒÓfl įy Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏäÈ–

ˆ›˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ò ˛ô%òÓ̊yÎ̊ â˛yú% £ÁÎ̊yÓ̊ ≤ÃÌõ

!î Ï̂ò£z ˆõy›˛ 3ñ05ñ721ãò

ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y Ï̂ì˛ ºõí Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏäÈò– ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y

ÓƒÓ£yÓ̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# Ï̂îÓ̊ fl˛øy›≈̨  Ñ˛yv≈̨  ~ÓÇ

ˆ›˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ò ¢£ ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y Ï̂ì˛ ºõ Ï̂íÓ˚

¢%!Óïy Ï̂Ì≈ ¢Ó ˆfi›˛ü Ï̂ò£z ˛ôÎ≈yÆ

ÓƒÓfl įy Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ– x!ì˛ Ï̂ÓÜ%!ò

Ó̊Ÿ¬#Ó̊ ¢y£y Ï̂Îƒ ˆ›˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ò=!ú

¢ƒy!ò›˛y£zã Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ ì˛yÓ̊˛ôÓ̊ Îye# Ï̂îÓ̊

ˆîÁÎ˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ– Îy Ï̂ì˛ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚yòyÓ˚

≤Ã Ï̂Ñ˛y˛ô Ñ˛õy Ï̂òy ÎyÎ˚– ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y

ÓƒÓ£yÓ̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# ¢Ñ˛ú Îye#Ó̊y ~£z

!¢k˛yhs˛ fl ∫̨yÜì˛ ãy!ò Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈò ~ÓÇ

ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y ˛ô!Ó˚̂ Ï°ÏÓy Ó˚y Ï̂ì˛ 30 !õ!ò›˛

Óy!v˛̧ Ï̂Î˚ ˆîÁÎ˚yÎ˚ ì˛yÓ˚y v z̨Fä¥Èy¢

˛≤ÃÑ˛yü Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂äÈò– 2 ˆö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊

ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ 270!›˛ ̨ ô!Ó˚̂ Ï°ÏÓyÓ˚ ̨ ô!Ó˚Ó Ï̂ì≈̨

Ñ˛y Ï̂ãÓ̊ !îò=!ú Ï̂ì˛ 276!›˛

ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y â˛yúy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂FäÈ–  ˆü°Ï

ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y ~Öò ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ Ó˚yì˛ 9›˛y 18

î!«˛ Ï̂íŸªÓ̊ ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ äÈyv˛̧ Ï̂Ó ~ÓÇ

îõîõ ~ÓÇ Ñ˛!Ó¢%¶˛y°Ï ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ Ó̊yì˛

¢y Ï̂v˛̧ 9›˛yÎ˚ ˆü°Ï ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y äÈyv˛̧ Ï̂Ó–

Îye# Ï̂îÓ̊ ¢%Ó̊«˛yÓ̊ Ñ˛Ìy õyÌyÎ̊

ˆÓ˚̂ ÏÖ ˆõ Ï̂̂ Ï› Δ̨y ˆòy õyfl˛Ò ˆòy

ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y x!¶˛Îyò â˛y!ú Ï̂Î˚ Îy Ï̂FäÈ–

!Ó!¶˛ß̈ ˆfi›˛ü Ï̂ò Ñ˛õ≈Ó̊ì˛ xyÓ̊!˛ô~ö˛

Ñ˛õ#≈Ó̊y xyã ~£z x!¶˛Îyò

â˛y!ú Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈò– ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y Ï̂ì˛ ºõ Ï̂íÓ˚

¢õÎ̊ Îye# Ï̂îÓ̊ õyfl˛Ò ˛ôv˛̧yÓ̊ ãòƒ

ˆfi›˛üò=!ú Ï̂ì˛ ˛ôyÓ!úÑ˛ xƒy Ï̂v»̨ ¢

!¢¢ Ï̂›˛ Ï̂õÓ̊ õyïƒõ !òÎ̊!õì˛

ˆáy°Ïíy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ– ~äÈyv˛̧yÁ

ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yÓ˚ Á ÓƒyòyÓ˚ ›˛yòy Ï̂òy

£ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ– ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y ˆÓ˚̂ ÏúÓ˚ Îye#Ó˚y

~£z v ẑ̨ ÏîƒyÜ Ï̂Ñ˛ fl ∫̨yÜì˛

ãy!òˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò–


